August
9&10

22,23
28,29,30, 31
30
September
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56,7,&8
56&7
11th

October
6

5&9

9

12& 16
16 & 17
16 & 17
19

20

November
6

10

10

10

22

23,24

December
11

11

25-29

Little Falls Community Schools

2023-2024 Calendar of Significant Dates

Registration CEC, All Schools
New Teacher Induction Days
District In-Service ~ Work Shop Days

Open House, Lincoln, Lindbergh, DR.Knight,

No School _ Labor Day

First Day of School for Elementary

First Day of School for Grades 6 and 9
School for All Students Grades K-12
High School New Student Orientation
CEC Registration for Returning Students
Preschool "Come and See" Open House
First Day of Preschool

No School Students

MS Parent/Teacher Conferences

HS Parent/Teacher Conferences

S.G.K. Parent/Teacher Conferences
Preschool Evening Conferences
Lindbergh, Lincoln Parent/Teacher Confer.
No School

No School

No School

End of First Quarter - All Levels
Early Release

Veterans Day Observed

Trade Day No school Students
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences

HS Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School - Holiday Break

January

1 Holiday Break

2 School Resumes

15 No School MLK Day/ No Students Proff Development
19 End of First Semester - All Levels/ Early Release
February

8&13 S.G.K. Parent/Teacher Confer.

12 Middle School /Teacher Confer.

12 High School Conferences

8&13 Lincoln Parent/ Teacher Confer.

8&13 Lindbergh Parent/Teacher Confer.

16 No School - Trade Day

19 President's Day - No School

8 &13 Preschool Evening Conferences

March

1 Preschool & Kindergarten Registration for 24-25 YR
22 Early Release

22 End of Third Quarter - All Levels

29 Good Friday No School

April

1 No School

22 MS Parent/ Teacher Conferences

22 High School Parent/Teacher Conferences

26 Proffesional Development No School

12 Kindergarden Come and See Lincoln & S.G.K.

19 Kindergardern Come and See Lindbergh

May

16 CEC Graduation ~ Subject to change to the 23rd~
24 Last Day of Preschool

24 Last Student Day End of Quarter - Early Release
24 HS Graduation FRIDAY , MAY 24 7:00 P.M.

28 Teacher Inservice

Snow Day Makeup Schedule

1st Snow Day No Student Make up Day; Staff Flex Make up Day
2nd Snow Day E-Learning

3rd Snow Day to be determined

District Contact Information

Superintendent’s Office
Human Resource Office
Lincoln Elementary

Dr. S.G. Knight Elementary
Lindbergh Elementary
Middle School

High School

Continuing Education Center
Special Education

Early Childhood

District Office

632-2002
632-2006
616-6200
616-5200
616-3200
616-4200
616-2200
632-7958
632-2004
616-6247
632-2000

Greg Johnson, Superintendent
BreeAnn Rakow, & HR Coordinator
Larry Edgerton, Principal

Larry Edgerton, Principal

Rusty Gwost, Principal

Nate Swenson, Principal

Tim Bjorge, Principal; Leah Roske Assistant Principal
Christie Halliday , Director

Lynn Krominga, Director

Janna Thoma, Early Childhood

District Website www.Ifalls.k12.mn.us




