Little Falls Community Schools

2023-2024 Calendar of Significant Dates

August		<u>January</u>	
<u>August</u> 9 & 10	Registration CEC , All Schools	<u>Januar y</u> 1	Holiday Break
22, 23	New Teacher Induction Days	2	School Resumes
28,29,30, 31	District In-Service ~ Work Shop Days	15	No School MLK Day/ No Students Proff Development
30	Open House, Lincoln, Lindbergh, DR.Knight,	19	End of First Semester - All Levels/ Early Release
<u>September</u>	open House, Emedin, Emadergii, Dittitingiit,	13	End of First Semester All Levelsy Early Release
4	No School _ Labor Day		
5	First Day of School for <u>Elementary</u>		
5	First Day of School for Grades 6 and 9	<u>February</u>	
6	School for All Students Grades K-12	8 & 13	S.G.K. Parent/Teacher Confer.
5	High School New Student Orientation	12	Middle School /Teacher Confer.
5, 6, 7, & 8	CEC Registration for Returning Students	12	High School Conferences
5, 6, 7, & 8	Preschool "Come and See" Open House	8 & 13	Lincoln Parent/ Teacher Confer.
11th	First Day of Preschool	8 & 13	Lindbergh Parent/Teacher Confer.
11(11	Thist Day of Freschool	16	No School - Trade Day
		19	President's Day - No School
		8 &13	Preschool Evening Conferences
October		0 013	Trescribor Evening Conferences
6	No School Students	March	
5 & 9	MS Parent/Teacher Conferences	1	Preschool & Kindergarten Registration for 24-25 YR
9	HS Parent/Teacher Conferences	22	Early Release
12 & 16	S.G.K. Parent/Teacher Conferences	22	End of Third Quarter - All Levels
16 & 17	Preschool Evening Conferences	29	Good Friday No School
16 & 17	Lindbergh, Lincoln Parent/Teacher Confer.	23	dodd i fiddy ffo School
19	No School	<u>April</u>	
20	No School	1	No School
20	NO SCHOOL	22	MS Parent/ Teacher Conferences
		22	High School Parent/Teacher Conferences
		26	Proffesional Development No School
November		12	Kindergarden Come and See Lincoln & S.G.K.
6	No School	19	Kindergardern Come and See Lindbergh
10	End of First Quarter - All Levels	13	Kindergardern come und dee Emabergn
10	Early Release	May	
10	Veterans Day Observed	16	CEC Graduation ~ Subject to change to the 23rd~
22	Trade Day No school Students	24	Last Day of Preschool
23,24	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday	24	Last Student Day End of Quarter - Early Release
_5,	January	24	HS Graduation FRIDAY, MAY 24 7:00 P.M.
<u>December</u>		28	Teacher Inservice
11	Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences		
11	HS Parent/Teacher Conferences	Snow Day Makeup Schedule 1st Snow Day No Student Make up Day; Staff Flex Make up Day	
25-29	No School - Holiday Break	2nd Snow Day Re-Learning	
23 23	Tro control fromday break		y to be determined
		Sid Silow Buy	, 10 00 0000000000000000000000000000000

District Contact Information			
Superintendent's Office	632-2002	Greg Johnson, Superintendent	
Human Resource Office	632-2006	BreeAnn Rakow, & HR Coordinator	
Lincoln Elementary	616-6200	Larry Edgerton, Principal	
Dr. S.G. Knight Elementary	616-5200	Larry Edgerton, Principal	
Lindbergh Elementary	616-3200	Rusty Gwost, Principal	
Middle School	616-4200	Nate Swenson, Principal	
High School	616-2200	Tim Bjorge, Principal; Leah Roske Assistant Principal	
Continuing Education Center	632-7958	Christie Halliday , Director	
Special Education	632-2004	Lynn Krominga, Director	
Early Childhood	616-6247	Janna Thoma, Early Childhood	
District Office 632-2000		District Website www.lfalls.k12.mn.us	